
02/09/2022 -

2013

2015

2018

2021

2023

Shreya Dipak Joat
"Devashish", Keshavraj Vetal, Akot District Akola, Maharashtra -

444101
9834980491  | shreyajoat@gmail.com  

Objective

To build a career in a teaching profession to help and motivate students in achieving their goals through my best
knowledge and effort

Experience

Sitabai Arts, Commerce and Science college, Akola
Assistant professor (ad-hoc)

Education

Shri Narsing Highschool Akot
SSC 
95%

Shri Saraswati Junior College Akot
HSC 
92%

S.B.E.S College Of Science, Aurangabad(Chhatrapati Sambhajingar)
Bsc 
69%

IGNOU
MA (English) 
63%

IGNOU
MA ( Public Administration) 
62%

Achievements & Awards

Qualified M- SET in English
Qualified NET in English
NCC Grade "A" Certificate
MSCIT

Publications

Women and Literature
A Journey of Indian women :B.Aadhar multidisciplinary international Research Journal March - 2023. ISSN-
2278-9308

Recent trends in contemporary literature with special reference to the play ' Harvest' by Manjula Padmanabhan
Language and Literature : A Form of Social Discourse : An International Peer - Reviewed Open Journal April
2023. ISSN-2349-5189

Languages

English
Marathi
Hindi


