

# **Shreya Dipak Joat**

"Devashish", Keshavraj Vetal, Akot District Akola, Maharashtra -444101

9834980491 | shreyajoat@gmail.com

# Objective

To build a career in a teaching profession to help and motivate students in achieving their goals through my best knowledge and effort

## **Experience**

• Sitabai Arts, Commerce and Science college, Akola
Assistant professor (ad-hoc)

02/09/2022 -

Education	
Shri Narsing Highschool Akot     SSC     95%	2013
Shri Saraswati Junior College Akot     HSC     92%	2015
<ul> <li>S.B.E.S College Of Science, Aurangabad(Chhatrapati Sambhajingar)</li> <li>Bsc</li> <li>69%</li> </ul>	2018
• IGNOU MA (English) 63%	2021
• IGNOU MA ( Public Administration) 62%	2023

#### **Achievements & Awards**

- Qualified M- SET in English
- Qualified NET in English
- NCC Grade "A" Certificate
- MSCIT

# **Publications**

Women and Literature

A Journey of Indian women :B.Aadhar multidisciplinary international Research Journal March - 2023. ISSN-2278-9308

• Recent trends in contemporary literature with special reference to the play 'Harvest' by Manjula Padmanabhan Language and Literature: A Form of Social Discourse: An International Peer - Reviewed Open Journal April 2023. ISSN-2349-5189

### Languages

- English
- Marathi
- Hindi